The Innovation Centre, 217 Portobello, Sheffield, S1 4DP
Tel: +44(0)114 224 2235 Email: info@bioservuk.com
© BioServUK 2020
V.2.4
Members of
Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium
Datasheet
Description Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium

V.2.4
Members of
Ordering Information
Product code Description Pack size
BSV-VTM-001  Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (15 ml Conical bottom tube) 100 x 3 ml
BSV-VTM-002  Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (15 ml Conical bottom tube) 500 x 3 ml
BSV-VTM-003  Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (10 ml Flat bottom tube) 100 x 1 ml
BSV-VTM-004  Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (10 ml Flat bottom tube) 500 x 1 ml
BSV-VTM-005  Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (10 ml Flat bottom tube) 100 x 3 ml
BSV-VTM-006 Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (10 ml Flat bottom tube) 500 x 3 ml
BSV-VTM-007 Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (6.5 ml Round bottom tube) 100 x 1 ml
BSV-VTM-008 Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (6.5 ml Round bottom tube) 500 x 1 ml
BSV-VTM-009 Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (6.5 ml Round bottom tube) 100 x 3 ml
BSV-VTM-010 Sterile Viral Transport and Preservation Medium (6.5 ml Round bottom tube) 500 x 3 ml
CAUTION: THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED FOR IN VITRO DIAGNOSTIC USE.
For transport of specimens only. Not to be taken internally.